LETTER OF COOPERATION

Between the Federal Bureau of Investigation of the Department of Justice of the United States of America And the Department of Homeland Security of the United States of America And the Royal Brunei Police Force of the Prime Minister's Office

(b)(7)(E)		
(O)(1)(C)		

1	(b)(7)(E)
ı	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
ı	
1	
1	
١	
1	
1	
1	
1	
ı	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
١	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
١	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	

1	(b)(7)(E)
1	(O)(I)(C)
1	
ı	
١	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
١	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
١	
١	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
ı	
١	
ı	
ı	
ı	
1	
ı	
ı	
1	
1	
ı	
ı	
١	
ı	
ı	
1	
1	
ı	
ı	
ı	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	

Federal Bureau of Investigation of the Department of Justice of the United States of America The Royal Brunei Police Force of the Prime Minister's Office

and the

Department of Homeland Security of the United States of America

(b)(6); (b)(7)(C)

Signature

14 Jas 2013

Date

Signature

14/01/2013